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

air heat, wall to wall carpet
Larke F:"I)(he”l"'“H‘p “er hath, throughout, — double  garuge,
glder home: Tardion d" foors, | Real buy at $19.060 - terms,
fire m |
for umlh-l home, Price $13,500

termis R-1
55x105 fr. R-1
Torrance. $7500.

$1000 Down

13, baths, harde ,
Swallywall - car- R-2 Lc!
“csovered patlo Tmmnct- | Goxi40 ft. R-2 oo on tree |
ate condition. Double garage, p od onler o
Price $17,900 with $1000 town; | Jined sirest in conter of Tor-

rance, Price $15,000

Beech Ave.

Lovely 2 hnln-um home with

Corner Lot

3 ‘bedrooms, hardwood floors,
large kitchen, m w [\1|lllml
Room _for boat or trailer

Price $16.000 IIII Jln’)(l du

Business Space
16x50 office bldg. on Tor
rance Blvd. Near new Tele
phone building for lease $150

l
|
|-&
|
|

1o
to
Price $17.500 terma.

Just °
couple. 1 block market.

2 On a Lot

‘ll":n :; ‘lmlrr;)om hon;unon Der month, i
ot hran new older .

home = newiyc decarated. Heal | Executive Home
buyat .$31,000"s. Terms Lovely 3 bedroom & large

family room, natural cabinets,
breakfast

bar, built Ins elect-

n, wall to

carpets,

.23 x 25 ft garage.
One of the few homes for sale |
in the Fern Ave district. Price |
$32.500.

Business & Income
Duplﬂ on Torrance Rivd.,
Crenshaw.* Entrance
units face Torrance Bled
140 lot. Rul buy at 83;000——

terms,
Triol 4 Bdrm, Rumpus rm.|
riplex 15 baths, forcdd air heat
Good Investment in ecenter of lmmlu:e built-in - range and
town. Ona 2 bedroom and two | ove wool carpating
1 bedroom. Income $210 per | }rob-ulnnu'ly landscaped. A
month, Price $22,500 - Terms. douhle lu e

rlrcuhr drives
way. . 230th,

— G.I. AND F.H.A. FINANCING AVA!LABLE —_
LIST WITH US AND SIART PACKING

C U STOM REAL BTA;:Ang:\S/ESTMENTS

2166 TORRANCE BLVD. FA 8-1995
EVENINGS — FA 8-9325

MADRONA SQUARE

Luxurious 3 hummm 2 bath home. Beautiful gold wall to
wall carpets, cover i0, brick planters and fenced back
vard for complets pritacy. Best of all you ¢an assume the
Sl! 450 FHA loan and pay $144 per lllnlllh

ATTENTION VETERANS!
NO DOWN PAYMENT!

Only costs and Impounnh
selection, Call FR 84247 N

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES—VIEW

Beautiful con e with 4 large Indumlu -uu| fams

\\jr have many homes for your

* Automotive

motive * Automotive | intive |° Automotive ~ * Automotive
AUTOMOBILES | Automosites AUTOMOBILES AUTOMOBILES | AUTOMOBILES AUTOMOBILES |
For Sale 190 For Sale 190 For Sale 190 Fer Sale I9D| For Sale 190 For Sale 190

wallpaper.

L
l-,xulxﬂnl uuuuun: Sc.

lllll mountains,

of
FR 84247,

SWIM IN YOUR OWN BACK YARD! ?

Spend  vaca-

nmnm.

In a 15x30 swim pool with
tion this year
beautifully lan
front. Asking

sparkling water,
own back yard. 3 bedrog
and _customized Palos

24,000. Excellent terms, F

HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA

Crastome built executive type home, Split level, large rvmpus
room. 3 bedrooms, 21y baths, Tree lined street. Owner has re-
financed and this home can be bought with low down payment.
See and submit. FR 84247,

GAS SAVERS

Close to Del Amo shopping. 4 lovely homes for your selection,

4°'& FAMILY ROOM . . . REDUCED!

See this Southwood Del Amo, home. What value! LArge hed-
rooms, 2. baths, built-ins, Newly decorated and well land-
scaped. Owner says sell! Asking 325,500, See and submit.

ONLY $128 PER MONTH

3 & family room with beautiful carpeting on foam
padding, 2 baths, intercom & bullt-ins. Big GI loan of
0 can be taken over at $128 per mo.

CALL FR 8-4247 - ANYTIME

TARBELL O

22525 Hawthorne Blvd., Torrance
277]5 Silver Spur Rood Rolling Hills

LOTS OF ROOM
Check this list

4 BEDROOM
TA
80
F9

25

Best Buys

(L \’ lll)())‘

2 story st
with awlnming pool.” In

Asking $13: .'W(l \
|

S15,356 yenr,
5 apartment ibullding
Cholee Torrance area,
nnmu Asking  §70,000,

unit
neome

& baleony _stucco apartments
l $745 month,  Asking
$10,000

5 units. 1-2 bedroom an
bedroom. 6 mori lllll old,
Asking 3390

e
500, down,

3 houses on lot lnunulf
$210 month A-klmf $20,95¢

Torrance  Blvd
$25,000 down.

_FR1-1204
Cedar Rustic

a whistle, this & bed.

C-2 lot, on
66°x660° $75,000,
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